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Central Valley

STANISLAUS REGIONAL WATER AUTHORITY

  1235 Aldrich Rd.   Hughson, CA   95326

jvirgo@turlock.ca.us (209)542-4948Janice Virgo    SRWA Staff Services Assistant

sestrada@turlock.ca.usSalena Estrada    

mpowell@turlock.ca.usMichael Powell    

East Bay

ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

  43885 South Grimmer Blvd   Fremont, CA  94538

mike.wickham@acwd.com 510-668-6516Mike Wickham    Water Production Manager

Cris.Pena@acwd.com 510-668-6541Cris Pena    Engineering Supervisor

renee.gonzalez@acwd.com 510-668-4294Renee Gonzalez    Buyer

Cynthia.ha.@acwd.com 510-668-6547Cynthia Ha    Water Production Process Engineer

North Bay

CENTRAL CONTRA COSTA SANITARY DISTRICT

  5019 Imhoff Place   Martinez, CA  94553-4392

aweer@centralsan.org 925-335-7731Alan Weer    Plant Operations Division Manager

sking@centralsan.org 925-229-7307Stephanie King    Contracts & Procurement Administrator

acompaglia@centralsan.org 925-229-7306Amy Compaglia    Senior Buyer

kmizuno@centralsan.org 925-229-7119Kevin Mizuno    Finance Manager

CITY OF ANTIOCH

Water Treatment Plant  P.O. Box 5007   Antioch, CA  94531-5007

BWoodland@antiochca.gov (925) 779-7029Benjamin Woodland    Water Treatment Plant Supervisor

 Mwoodland@antiochca.govMarcus Woodland    

 cmolina@antiochca.govChris Molina    Senior Water Treatment Plant Operator

CITY OF MARTINEZ

  525 Henrietta Street   Martinez, CA  94553

hpatel@cityofmartinez.org 925-372-3588Hiren Patel    Water Operations Supervisor

gpavlov@cityofmartinez.org 925-372-3587George Pavlov    Water Superintendent
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CITY OF PITTSBURG

Water Treatment Plant  300 Olympia Drive   Pittsburg, CA  94565

jmoser@pittsburgca.gov 925-252-6997Jason Moser    Water Treatment Plant Superintendent

DELTA DIABLO SANITATION DISTRICT

  2500 Pittsburg-Antioch Hwy.   Antioch, CA  94509-1373

joaquing@deltadiablo.org 925-756-1971Joaquin Gonzalez    Operations Manager

jeffreyb@deltadiablo.org 925-756-1328Jeffrey Beckham    Purchasing Supervisor

anikal@deltadiablo.org 925-756-1924Anika Lyons    Finance Manager

IRONHOUSE

  450 Walnut Meadows Drive   Oakley, CA  94561

christean@isd.us.com 925-809-3033Chris Christean    Plant Manager

Sacramento

CITY OF ROSEVILLE

  311 Vernon Street   Roseville, CA  95678

rngamette@roseville.ca.us 916-746-1105Rochelle Gamette    Buyer I

swiest@roseville.ca.us 916-746-1112Shannon Wiest    Purchasing and Warehouse Manager

bphilipp@roseville.ca.us 916-746-1110Becky Philipp    Purchasing Supervisor

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

Department of Utilities  5730 24th Street, Bldg 22   Sacramento, CA  95822

dherrmann@cityofsacramento.org 916-808-5652David Herrmann    Division Manager, Water Division

DMLe@cityofsacramento.org 916-808-6008Dalton Le    Program Specialist, Water Division

acostan@cityofsacramento.org 916-808-6339Andrew Costan    Program Specialist
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CITY OF YUBA CITY

Public Works Department  701 Northgate Drive   Yuba City, CA  95991

utilitiesadmin@yubacity.net 530-822-7571Jennifer Troche    Utilities Administrative Assistant

celder@yubacity.net 530-822-4759Christian Elder    Water Treatment Plant Supervisor

purchasing@yubacity.net 530-822-4618Finance Department    Purchasing Team

egutierrez@yubacity.net 530-822-5196Ethan Gutierrez    Accounting Manager

vkemmerly@yubacity.net 530-822-4646Veronica Kemmerly    Accountant I

mfinniga@yubacity.net 530-822-7696Mike Finnigan    Wastewater Treatment Facility Supervisor

sharris@yubacity.net 530-822-5366Scarlett Harris    Administrative Analyst III

landes@yubacity.net 530-822-4637Lance Andes    Water Treatment Chief Plant Operator

dnewgard@yubacity.net 530-822-7698David Newgard    Wastewater Treatment Facility Chief Plant 
Operator

NEVADA IRRIGATION DISTRICT

  1036 W. Main Street   Grass Valley, CA  95945

tortorici@nidwater.com 530-273-6185Joan Tortorici    Purchasing Supervisor

chittocks@nidwater.com 530-271-6899Shad Chittock    Water Treatment Superintendent

mccoyc@nidwater.com 530 913-9710Coby McCoy    Water Treatment Supervisor

(530) 273-
6185, option 3 
for Customer 
Service.

Delivery Dispatcher    

RANCHO MURIETA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

  15160 Jackson Road   Rancho Murieta, CA  95683

tbohannon@rmcsd.comTravis Bohannon    

South Bay

CITY OF SUNNYVALE

Water Pollution Control Plant  1444 Borregas Avenue   Sunnyvale, CA  94088-3707

jcallaghan@sunnyvale.ca.gov 408-730-7719Julie Callaghan    Admin Aide

RWikramanayake@sunnyvale.ca.gov 408-730-7788Rohan Wikramanayake    Division Manager

lvo@sunnyvale.ca.gov 408-730- 7608Lisa Vo    Purchasing
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CITY OF WATSONVILLE

  500 Clearwater Lane   Watsonville, CA  95076

 beau.kayser@watsonville.gov 831-768-3193Beau Kayser    Water Division Manager

ruben.tellez@watsonville.govRuben Tellez    Interm Wastewater Division Manager

alfonso.castaneda@watsonville.govAlfonso Castaneda    Operations Supervisor

SAN JOSE - SANTA CLARA REGIONAL WASTEWATER FACILITY

  700 Los Esteros Road   San Jose, CA  95134

satya.nand@sanjoseca.gov 408-635-2054Satya Nand    

Mark.Nicholl@sanjoseca.gov 408-635-6635Mark Nicholl    

alex.rodriguez@sanjoseca.gov (408) 635-2087Alex Rodriguez    WW Operations Superintendent

Tri Valley

DUBLIN SAN RAMON SERVICES DISTRICT

Regional Wastewater Treatment Facility  7399 Johnson Drive   Pleasanton, CA  94588

griffin@dsrsd.com 925-875-2324Diane Griffin    Operations Compliance Manager

byrum@dsrsd.com 925-875-2367Clint Byrum    Water/Wastewater Systems Superintendent

tlewis@dsrsd.com 925-875-2300Tim Lewis    WWTP Operations Superintendent

ZONE 7 WATER AGENCY

  100 North Canyons Parkway   Livermore, CA  94551

zbozic@zone7water.com 925 454 5029Zeljka Bozic    Buyer I


